Organized for Quality
Dedicated for Service
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS CO LTD
KHz Range SMD Crystal Resonators
9W NA 32768 12 2 KF 50 C T
Holder Type
9A: SMLF-519
9B: SMLF-4115

Marking
Internal code
Part number identification
Organized for Quality
Dedicated for Service
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS CO LTD
MHz Range SMD Crystal Resonators
5Y AA 16000 09 1 KF 60 Q 1
Holder Type
5H: SMAC-1045
5U: SMCE-7050, SMAC-7050
5V: SMCE-6035, SMAC-6035
5X: SMCE-5032, SMAC-5032
5Y: SMCE-3225, SMAC-3225,
SMAC-3225H
5Z: SMCE-2520
5N: SMCE-2016, SMCM-2016H
Solder pads
layout
Frequency
16000 = 16MHz
Load
Capacitance
Initial tolerance
1 = ±10ppm
2 = ±20ppm
3 = ±30ppm
5 = ±50ppm
Internal code
ESR
60 = 60 ohms
Marking
TC
1 = ±10ppm
2 = ±20ppm
3 = ±30ppm
5 = ±50ppm
Organized for Quality
Dedicated for Service
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS CO LTD
MHz Range Crystal Resonators (Through hole and SMD)
7C 16000 12 3 AKAF 30 Q 3
Load
Capacitance
Initial tolerance
1 = ±10ppm
3 = ±30ppm
5 = ±50ppm
Internal code
ESR
30 = 30 ohms
MarkingFrequency
16000 = 16MHz
TC
1 = ±10ppm
3 = ±30ppm
5 = ±50ppm
Holder Type
7C: THHF-49S3 / S2A / S2B
7D: SMHF-49B / C / D / M / N
Organized for Quality
Dedicated for Service
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS CO LTD
Crystal Oscillators
149 2500 5 B IAQGA
Holder Type
149: 7x5mm oscillator
160: 5x3.2mm oscillator
163: 3.2x2.5mm oscillator
165: 2.5x2.0mm oscillator
168: 2.0x1.6mm oscillator
176: 1.6x1.2mm oscillator
Frequency